=TEAMOSTRAZ" Ragultat OstraOpen Delt. 2  — TEAMOSTRA="
Sala MSK 2021-02-06 Sidan 1 av 11

Klass: Elit

Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Varv 4 Varv 5
Plc Nr Namn Klubb Mérke Varv 6 Transp Total

2 10 Adam Andersson Orbyhus MCK KTM 18:47,67 18:59,60 18:44,17 18:51,21 18:44,29 1:52:31,15
18:24,31 0

4 84 Alexander Gunnerhei Gota MS Husqgvarna 19:43,04 19:4425 19:32,72 19:41,85 19:36,18  1:58:02,48
19:44,44 0

6 448  Dennis Putkuri Folkare MK Beta 19:37,14 20:22,47 19:57,09 19:51,68 20:04,89 2:00:17,82
20:24,55 0

8 271  Alexander Gustafsson Osthammars MK Yamaha 19:44,35 20:42,84 20:11,98 20:15,46 19:55,42 2:01:00,26
20:10,21 0

10 107  Emil Johansson Asétra MK KTM 20:14,69 21:08,05 20:29,88 19:53,94 19:59,16 2:01:40,70
19:54,98 0

12 900 Patrik Stahl Sala MSK KTM 20:26,35 20:48,84 20:31,83 20:43,18 20:21,27 2:03:12,17
20:20,70 0

14 56 Kim Hansson SMK Hofors KTM 21:05,86 21:01,13 20:57,43 20:42,53 20:40,00 2:05:05,73
20:38,78 0

16 671 Felix Gunnerheim Gota MS Husqgvarna 22:19,05 23:00,15 22:03,27 21:42,20 21:30,31 2:12:00,91
21:25,93 0

18 215  Marcus Moilanen Gota MS Yamaha 21:27,65 22:07,73
23:17,64 0

21:4298 21:48,74 22:11,13 2:12:35,87

20 886 Kim Grandell Aland MK 23:08,39 22:55,05 23:05,05 23:33,11 23:30,056 2:24:53,49
23:41,84 5:00

102  Christopher Wiss
24 MX Enduroteam

Botkyrka MK Husqgvarna 20:43,03 20:58,88 20:19,93 20:01,76
0

401 Magnus Lindfors Botkyrka MK 20:40,46  20:17,99
Team SHERCO SWEDEN 0

Team Ostra Enduro

Skapad: 2021-02-07 11:45



=TEAMOSTRAZ" Ragultat OstraOpen Delt. 2  — TEAMOSTRA="
Sala MSK 2021-02-06 Sidan 2 av 11

Klass: Junior

Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Varv 4 Varv 5

Plc  Nr Namn Klubb Méarke Varv 6 Transp Total
2 14 Lucas Vagberg Gota MS Yamaha 18:49,82 18:55,76 18:57,19 18:58,82 18:58,08 1:53:27,57
18:47,90 0

4 410  Anton Rosendal Gota MS KTM 20:00,16  20:09,82 19:42,57 19:4455 19:40,58 1:59:17,20
19:59,52 0

6 235  Lukas Prins SMK Dala Falun GasGas 20:08,39 20:10,98 20:00,93 20:03,80 19:57,28 2:00:14,08
19:52,70 0

8 229  Oscar Olsson Osthammars MK Yamaha 20:40,11  20:42,34 20:15,20 20:22,55 20:18,62 2:04:06,97
20:48,15 1:00

10 395  Alexander Norén SMK Gavle 21:27,99 21:23,10

21:05,75 0

20:56,07 20:35,29 20:42,01 2:06:10,21

12 378  Victor Lundin SMK Tierp 21:14,77  21:34,71

20:38,38 0

21:24,77 21:22,64 21:0563 2:07:20,90

14 375  Hampus Gorl 21:4488 21:34,46

21:40,75 0

21:16,71  21:11,08  21:24,01  2:08:51,89

16 677  Axel Anden SMK Ostgéta 22:09,15 21:58,13 21:54,86 21:48,31 21:47,42 2:12:02,02
21:54,15 0:30

18 347  Tobias Widén Sala MSK Husgvarna 21:15,50 21:00,92 21:00,62 21:14,21 24:4410 2:14:44,46

23:59,11 1:30

20

369  David Stolpe Uppsala MK Sherco 21:59,51 22:34,61 22:20,86 21:57,44 22:38,69 2:16:34,08
23:32,97 1:30

22 261  Petter Johnsson Haninge MK Beta 23:19,13  23:08,06 22:48,71 22:04,85 22:38,39 2:19:09,89

22:40,75 2:30

24 362 Rasmus Moen Upplands Vasby MK Husqvarna 22:09,97 24:35,62 22:30,85 22:06,10 22:29,92 2:23:26,08
22:33,62 7:00

26 298  Felix Nystrom Asétra MK Husqgvarna 24:17,14  24:12,48 24:.01,36 24:17,45 24:23,56  2:33:53,29
25:41,30 7:00

884  Kevin Flodberg Vasteras MK Yamaha 23:27,68 23:13,31 23:38,87 23:15,78 BRUTIT

|

364  Albin Lindqgvist Tiger MK Yamaha 24:19,96 23:53,06 23:06,84 23:52,31 BRUTIT
0

332  Alexander Wedin SMK Sédermanland ~ Sherco 28:09,61 27:59,96 28:25,83 BRUTIT
0

Team Ostra Enduro

Skapad: 2021-02-07 11:45



=TEAMOSTRAZ" Ragultat OstraOpen Delt. 2  — TEAMOSTRA="
Sala MSK 2021-02-06 Sidan 3 av 11

434 Albin Lundbéack Strangnas AMS Yamaha 26:18,10  29:49,31 BRUTIT
Team ATV Racing 0
240  William Dreydel Botkyrka MK 42:50,05 BRUTIT

Team Ostra Enduro

Skapad: 2021-02-07 11:45



=TEAMOSTRAZ" Ragultat OstraOpen Delt. 2  — TEAMOSTRA="
Sala MSK 2021-02-06 Sidan 4 av 11

Klass: Bredd

Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Varv 4 Varv 5

Plc  Nr Namn Klubb Méarke Transp Total

2 557  Johan Eklundh Sala MSK Sherco 20:10,28 19:52,38  20:03,03 19:54,29  19:28,91 1:39:28,89
0

4 51 Fredrik Forsell Gota MS Husqgvarna 19:59,74  20:34,39 20:24,32 20:11,75 21:03,25 1:42:13,45
0

6 94 Rasmus Hesselberg Gota MS Husgvarna 21:39,40 20:46,93 20:58,71 21:49,52 24:21,46 1:49:36,02

413  Ludwig Létman Orbyhus MCK 23:25,56 22:42,34 22:49,14 22:04,27 21:4541 1:52:46,72
0

10 412 Anders Persson SMK Gavle Husgvarna 22:59,97 23:28,56 23:02,68 23:12,07 22:50,84 1:55:34,12

12 710  Christer Andersson Osthammars MK Yamaha 23:46,56 24:07,14 24:17,41 24:04,25 23:54,12  2:00:09,48

|

14 359 Niklas Berg Sala MSK 22:20,59

0

22:12,36  22:18,55 33:04,67 21:58,89 2:01:55,06

Team Ostra Enduro

Skapad: 2021-02-07 11:45



=TEAMOSTRAZ" Ragultat OstraOpen Delt. 2  — TEAMOSTRA="
Sala MSK 2021-02-06 Sidan 5 av 11

Klass: Motion -39

Plc Nr Namn Klubb Mérke Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Varv4  Transp Total

202 Tobias Sorensson Upplands Vasby MK KTM 21:31,91  21:35,79 21:39,36 22:06,78 0 1:26:53,84

180  Robin Jansson Orbyhus MCK Sherco 21:4488 21:58,96 22:12,75 22:39,03 0 1:28:35,62

704  Erik Strand Uppsala MCK KTM 21:4535 22:23,96 23:04,00 22:10,01 0 1:29:23,32

602  Christoffer Larsson Arlanda MC 22:41,83 22:4145 22:34,76 22:11,58 0 1:30:09,62

10 477  Tobias Lovdin Folkare MK KTM 23:06,20 23:01,15 22:54,12  22:32,59 0 1:31:34,06

12 61 Kristoffer Gustafsson Uppsala MK KTM 22:59,65 23:06,48 23:2892 23:01,40 0 1:32:36,45

14 320 Christoffer Sundkvist SMK Hofors KTM 23:00,86 23:19,54 23:19,69  23:46,63 0 1:33:26,62

16 220  Emil Gustavson Botkyrka MK KTM 23:38,92 23:49,97 23:3585 23:17,54 0 1:34:22,28

18 117  William Fabretto Sala MSK KTM 23:35,61 23:53,67 23:21,74  24:08,09 0  1:34:59,01

20 363 Marcus Regnd SMK Soéderhamnsa ~ Yamaha 23:53,04 24:04,29 23:31,28 23:53,36 0 1:35:21,97

22 951  Oskar Ohman FMCK Stréngnéas Yamaha 23:26,01 23:48,25 24:01,62 24:34,43 0 1:35:50,31

24 274  Joakim Akesson Gota MS KTM 24:02,60 24:33,99 23:50,50 24:18,26 0 1:36:45,35

26 545 Rasmus Wilhelmsson MCK 4 All KTM 24:11,72  24:.07,46  24:09,70 24:48,11 0 1:37:16,99

28 256  Albin Ullerstam Varmdoé MK 25:17,16  24:14,46  24:50,92 24:15,47 0  1:38:38,01

30 717  Daniel Henderson Smederna Speedw Yamaha 24:11,87 24:27,43 25:09,46  25:03,27 0 1:38:52,03

32 581  Jakob Rosander Malaré6 MCK Husgvarna 25:23,81 24:45,80 24:53,64 25:15,33 0 1:40:18,58

34 997 Robert Anstrand Uppsala MK KTM 25:30,87 25:17,24 2512299  25:33,26 0 1:41:44,36

36 328  Albin Berggren 26:31,90 25:03,59 25:22,16 25:22,38 0 1:42:20,03

38 785  Anton Eriksson Gota MS Husqgvarna 24:1853 24:02,40 25:18,11 25:41,26 4:00 1:43:20,30

40 147  Christer Dahlqgvist Asatra MK KTM 25:42,16 26:24,16 27:04,62 27:41,73 1:30 1:48:22,67

42 473  Oscar Hammarsten SMK Sédermanland 26:34,88 27:45,41 28:25,78 28:11,98 0:30 1:51:28,05

44 58 Andreas Boukaras Uppsala MK Kawasaki 29:58,68 26:40,70 26:4551 28:46,76 1:30 1:53:41,65

46 646  Andréas Ballesteros Uppsala MK Husqgvarna 27:33,30 27:47,60 26:22,57 0 1:21:43,47

48 707  Alvin Nylander Varmdoé MK Yamaha 31:26,60 32:31,55 34:33,91 0 1:38:32,06

50 507 Joel Granath SMK Gavle Husqgvarna 31:13,98  26:43,86 57:57,84

52 459  Robin Wedén Uppsala MK KTM Startat 0:00,00

Team Ostra Enduro

Skapad: 2021-02-07 11:45



=TEAMOSTRAZ" Ragultat OstraOpen Delt. 2  — TEAMOSTRA="
Sala MSK 2021-02-06 Sidan 6 av 11

Klass: Motion 40-49

Plc Nr Namn Klubb Mérke Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Varv4  Transp Total

421 Niclas Vickstrom SMK Hofors Husqvarna 21:12,61 21:11,50 21:17,88 21:17,18 0 1:24:59,17

492  Daniel Jansson Sala MSK KTM 21:29,25 21:31,34 22:04,16 21:42,51 0 1:26:47,26

435  Robert Holmberg Uppsala MK Husqvarna 21:2469 22:31,23 21:57,42 21:54,49 0 1:27:47,83

402  Joakim Rosander Upplands Vasby MK KTM 21:2490 22:16,65 22:30,27 22:32,52 0 1:28:44,34

10 390 Joakim Ottosson Gota MS Beta 22:36,82 22:18,78 23:04,33 22:49,90 0 1:30:49,83

12 918 Robert Eklund Sala MSK KTM 22:01,37 22:47,43 23:23,80 23:18,68 0 1:31:31,28

14 406  Magnus Willén Sala MSK Husqvarna 22:02,81 22:29,83 283:39,38 23:25,05 0 1:31:37,07

16 138 Mattias Eriksson Orbyhus MCK Honda 22:40,89 23:17,74 23:57,59  23:33,99 0 1:33:30,21

18 550 Ronnie Hofberg Sala MSK KTM 23:06,49 23:29,20 23:30,92 23:44,47 0 1:33:51,08

1 Marcus Callemo a Husqvarna 23:18,96 23:39,26 23:57,76  23:56,23 0 :34:52,
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22 777  Larsa Warn Gota MS 23:34,11 24:29,52  23:47,02 24:09,93 0 1:36:00,58

24 612 Richard Kitzberger Upplands Vasby MK Husqvarna 24:54,92 245535 24:4515 24:48,21 0 1:39:23,63

26 528 Lars Jonsson FMCK Stockholm Husqvarna 25:44,24  25:08,02 25:55,18 25:33,89 0 1:42:21,33

28 669 Daniel Andersson Gota MS KTM 24:4795 26:09,77 25:59,52  26:45,51 0 1:43:42,75

30 575 Michel Fares Azar Botkyrka MK Honda 24:57,73 26:31,37 26:24,80 25:05,91 1:30  1:44:29,81

32 537 Johan Andersson Gota MS 26:4425 26:28,24 26:24,47  26:19,11 2:30 1:48:26,07

34 553  Martin Jonsson Osthammars MK 27:38,21 27:11,07 27:36,58 27:31,75 0 1:49:57,61

36 417  Mattias Hedman Uppsala MK 28:03,57 27:17,27 27:58,86 28:05,87 2:.00 1:53:25,57

38 747  Oscar Johansson Gota MS KTM 27:51,71  27:20,75 29:32,66 26:23,05 5:00 1:56:08,17

40 444  Johan Carlsson Nynashamns MCK KTM 30:43,39 31:33,18 33:17,39 32:01,54 6:00 2:13:35,50

42 137  Daniel Ralin FMCK Strangnas Yamaha 32:14,14  30:37,62 31:41,00 33:25,80 10:00 2:17:58,56

44 510  Peter Arnesson Fagersta-Norberg E~ KTM 27:56,77 25:32,98 26:39,12 0 1:20:08,87

46 709  Mark Beveridge Botkyrka MK Yamaha 32:23,30 33:19,41  33:05,16 0 1:38:47,87

48 283  Ola Parkheden Arlanda MC KTM 33:03,53 Startat 33:03,53

Team Ostra Enduro

Skapad: 2021-02-07 11:45



=TEAMOSTRAZ" Ragultat OstraOpen Delt. 2  — TEAMOSTRA="
Sala MSK 2021-02-06 Sidan 7 av 11

Klass: Motion 50-100

Plc Nr Namn Klubb Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Varv4  Transp Total

405  Joachim Stork SMK Tierp 21:2456 21:14,76  21:04,67 21:08,13 0 1:24:52,12

663  Ove Adel SMK Gévle 21:51,38 22:01,86 21:49,05 21:44,04 0 1:27:26,33

613  Pelle Westin Karlskoga EK 21:57,23 22:09,22 22:13,57 22:02,90 0 1:28:22,92

520  Anders Jansson Lorek  Sala MSK 22:13,65 22:33,44 22:23,94 22:25,63 0 1:29:36,56

10 108 Jonas Wallén Asatra MK 22:23,70 22:21,57 22:50,33 22:19,44 0 1:29:55,04

12 572  Peter Salmela Gota MS KTM 22:21,61 22:51,96 22:54,02 22:49,83 0 1:30:57,42

14 354  Mikael Gunnerheim Gota MS Husgvarna 23:03,84 22:40,23 22:40,71 22:52,64 0 1:31:17,42

16 313 Jonas Green Gota MS KTM 23:00,40 22:47,91 22:30,10 24:30,11 0 1:32:48,52

18 624  Goran Segerlund Botkyrka MK Husgvarna 23:33,21 23:18,83  23:49,93 23:40,96 0 1:34:22,93

20 213  Ove Johansson Asétra MK KTM 24:2411  23:36,25 23:31,17 23:44,10 0 1:35:15,63

22 424 Mikael Strand Uppsala MCK KTM 23:22,81 23:56,08 24:34,03 24:.03,78 0 1:35:56,70

24 666 Peo Lutteman Nord-Syd MK Husqvarna 24:25,68 24:30,75 24:30,74 24:52,89 0 1:38:20,06

26 658  Anders Elm Osthammars MK KTM 24:29,52 25:46,13 24:36,50 24:22,67 0 1:39:14,82

28 318  Erik Forselius Gota MS Honda 25:06,44 24:53,07 24:55,41 25:55,18 0:30 1:41:20,10

30 366 Patrik Arnalid Malaré MCK Sherco 25:49,11  25:18,40 25:52,40 25:01,72 0 1:42:01,63

32 136 Roger Glennhammar FMCK Strangnas KTM 26:23,04 25:03,68 25:12,80 26:46,73 0 1:43:26,25

34 552  Joakim lfver Varmdoé MK Husqgvarna 27:01,09 26:44,54 26:23,38 26:47,29 1:00 1:47:56,30

36 426 Claes Tell FMCK Stockholm KTM 26:16,58 26:39,82 28:42,90 26:58,35 0 1:48:37,65

38 737  Anders Sandberg Malaré MCK Husaberg 27:44,04 27112,36 26:55,43 27:06,82 2:30 1:51:28,65

40 164  Leif Blomberg Haninge MK 31:36,25 27:16,52 26:41,53 26:43,23 4:.00 1:56:17,53

42 786  Johan Falk Asétra MK KTM 29:41,51  30:55,82 30:25,30 28:59,96 3:30 2:03:32,59

44 543  Ake Ljungstrém Sala MSK Sherco 28:15,93 27:19,62 28:06,65 0 1:23:42,20

46 242  Mariusz Lorkowski Malaré MCK Beta 35:14,81 35:17,39  35:06,90 0 1:45:39,10

48 335 Ulf Lindholm Botkyrka MK Beta 38:47,33 38:47,33

Team Ostra Enduro

Skapad: 2021-02-07 11:45



= TEAM OSTRA =

Resultat OstraOpen Delt. 2

“—=TEAM OSTRA =

ENDURO ENDURO
Sala MSK 2021-02-06 Sidan 8 av 11
Klass: Motion 60-100
Plc  Nr Namn Klubb Mérke Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Varv4  Transp Total
1 120  Per Eklundh Sala MSK Husgvarna 22:49,62 23:06,83 23:28,06 23:37,39 0 1:33:01,90
2 711 Agne Nylander Varmdé MK Yamaha 24:32,33 24:58,08 24:16,87 24:07,98 0 1:37:55,26
3 451  Bjorn Gottschalk SMK Uppsala KTM 24:17,36  24:32,77 24:59,26  25:09,05 0 1:38:58,44
4 143 Per Bjork Gota MS Honda 24:46,18 24:4458 24:43,06 25:32,67 0 1:39:46,49
5] 153  Anders Hallberg Haninge MK KTM 25:32,38 25:12,20 25:53,40 26:10,90 0 1:42:48,88
6 126 Torbjorn Andersson MSK Skinnskattebe ~ Husqvarna 25:16,59 26:17,40 26:04,52 25:42,24 0 1:43:20,75
7 408  Urban Berg Sala MSK KTM 27:3521 26:35,61 26:38,48 26:45,72 0 1:47:35,02
8 334 Thomas Rosendal SMK Gavle KTM 27:54,10 27:03,53 27:1520 27:22,31 0 1:49:35,14
9 686 Mikael Ahlberg Botkyrka MK KTM 27:02,14 26:22,35 27:26,61 27:09,47 2:00 1:50:00,57
10 411 Rolle Berglund Gota MS Yamaha 28:34,09 2714412 28:04,80 27:28,67 4:00 1:55:51,68
11 517  Leif Edvinsson Osthammars MK KTM 31:17,54 28:02,17 30:53,41 28:48,96 4:00 2:03:02,08
12 471  Jan-Erik Johansson AMF Sodertalje Honda 40:51,69 46:42,63 0 1:27:34,32

Team Ostra Enduro

Skapad: 2021-02-07 11:45



= TEAM OSTRA =
ENDURO

= TEAM OSTRA =
ENDURO

Sidan 9 av 11

Resultat OstraOpen Delt. 2
Sala MSK 2021-02-06

Klass: Tjejer

Plc  Nr Namn

871  Emilia Windahl

807  Molly Hjalm

836 Linda Palm

806 Celina Hessman
10 969 LinaLindholm
12 321

Nicole Canadas Soder

14 810  Jenna Naukkarinen

Klubb

Abagen MCK

Grangesbergs MS

SMK Soédermanland

AMF Arsunda

Botkyrka MK

Hedesunda CK

Botkyrka MK

Marke

KTM

Honda

Husgvarna

Husgvarna

KTM

Suzuki

Sherco

Varv 1

24:26,62

33:19,47

33:25,67

28:19,46

52:45,17

49:06,78

1:17:04,36

Team Ostra Enduro

Skapad: 2021-02-07 11:45

Varv 2

25:27,80

35:58,05

33:50,58

27:51,96

59:45,98

Varv 3

25:24,48

32:42,37

43:14,11

Startat

Varv 4

Transp

26:07,88 0

0

0

0

0

Total

1:41:26,78

1:41:59,89

1:50:30,36

56:11,42

1:562:31,15

49:06,78

1:17:04,36




= TEAM OSTRA
ENDURO

= Resultat OstraOpen Delt. 2

Sala MSK 2021-02-06

“—=TEAM OSTRA =

ENDURO
Sidan 10 av 11

Klass: Ungdom 125

Plc

=

Nr
201

78

76

268
425
258
263
555
131
758
356
243
287
361
269

Namn
Albin Berglund

Team SHERCO SWEDEN

Oskar Willén
Sebastian Olsen
Jack Harold

Klas Ullerstam
Rasmus Petersson
William Ohlsson
William Hedstrém
Rasmus Gorl

John Lindqvist

Oskar Farm Dymkows
Vide Engstrom
Dennis Sjéberg Brem
Alfons Grenfeldt
Dennis Sahlin

Klubb
Hudiksvalls MCK

Sala MSK
Botkyrka MK

MK Orion
Varmdé MK
Asatra MK
Botkyrka MK
Asatra MK

Gota MS

FMCK Strangnas
Botkyrka MK
Botkyrka MK
Botkyrka MK
Strangnas AMS
Hudiksvalls MCK

Marke
Sherco

Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
Husgvarna
Yamaha
Husgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna

Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Varv 4
20:07,39 20:31,77 21:22,32 21:23,45
20:56,07 21:26,70 22:45,63 21:23,60
21:46,55 21:1525 22:05,66 21:27,41
22:03,14 22:00,92 22:24,27 21:54,84
23:44,31 23:17,90 23:29,08 23:56,52
24:09,75 24:11,05 23:34,01 23:54,55
23:43,13 24:03,86 24:04,33 24:10,43
24:05,28 24:30,28 24:03,28 23:42,74
24:49,63 23:52,47 25:01,44 25:32,08
25:4547 25:07,36 25:10,65 24:19,92
24:31,08 26:15,06 25:04,67 26:11,88
26:05,58 26:57,85 26:58,43 27:20,73
29:02,69 29:40,05 30:24,34  30:03,59
30:29,58 30:16,51 30:10,50 29:52,17
22:38,12 23:22,31 24:12,31 Startat

Team Ostra Enduro

Skapad: 2021-02-07 11:45

Transp
0

O O O O O O O © O © O

Total
1:23:24,93

1:26:32,00
1:26:34,87
1:28:23,17
1:34:27,81
1:35:49,36
1:36:01,75
1:36:21,58
1:39:15,62
1:40:23,40
1:42:02,69
1:47:22,59
2:02:10,67
2:07:18,76
1:10:12,74



= TEAM OSTRA =
ENDURO

Resultat OstraOpen Delt. 2

Sala MSK 2021-02-06

“—=TEAM OSTRA =

ENDURO

Sidan 11 av 11

Klass: Ungdom 85

n)
o

= © 0o N O 0o » O N =

Nr
110
496
112
648
509
749
470
144
981
203

67

474
223
569
802

Namn
Oscar Sahlin

Alve Callemo
Wiggo Lifvendahl
Oliver Sedelius
Sebastian Sundman
Leo Fagerlind
Anton Johansson
Hugo Lernskog
Gustav Axelsson

Sebastian Erixon Rose
SE Motorcamp

Tiam Lundgren
John Pettersson
Albin Brink
Melker Larsson
Linus Eriksson

Klubb
Hudiksvalls MCK
Asatra MK
MK Orion
Varmddé MK
Géta MS
Gota MS
Botkyrka MK
Gota MS
Folkare MK
Arlanda MC

MCK 4 All

Gota MS
Malardalens EK
Upplands Vasby MK
Arlanda MC

Marke
Husgvarna

Husqvarna
Husgvarna
Husqvarna
Husgvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha

KTM
Husgvarna
KTM
Husgvarna
KTM

Team Ostra Enduro

Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3
24:49,00 24:30,60 24:17,91
25:36,26  25:04,75 24:17,41
25:17,88  24:35,09 25:11,06
25:58,60 25:35,30 25:37,29
26:19,39  26:05,29 25:56,59
28:58,85 30:50,22 31:59,07
30:57,26 31:04,26  30:12,98
34:54,37 31:09,66  30:38,03
34:07,26  33:14,18 31:47,86
34:38,19  36:29,97 32:00,54
32:46,11  38:36,11  36:44,90
34:02,71 38:09,32 Startat
32:57,71  43:15,12
37:27,58 39:17,46
37:33,20 Startat

Skapad: 2021-02-07 11:45

Transp
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Total
1:13:37,51
1:14:58,42
1:15:04,03
1:17:11,19
1:18:21,27
1:31:48,14
1:32:14,50
1:36:42,06
1:39:09,30
1:43:08,70

1:48:07,12
1:12:12,03
1:16:12,83
1:16:45,04

37:33,20



